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 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

 4. Runde

 5. Runde

 Platz

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

Ye, Z.

Gefken, M.

Ye, Z. Gefken, M. Neemann, N. Nier, S. Vogel, M. Rast

Neemann, N.

Nier, S.

Vogel, M.

Rast

1. Ye, Zhihao 6. Rast

2. Gefken, Michael 5. Vogel, Mike

3. Neemann, Niklas 4. Nier, Stefan

Neemann, Niklas Rast

Nier, Stefan Gefken, Michael

Vogel, Mike Ye, Zhihao

Rast Vogel, Mike

Ye, Zhihao Nier, Stefan

Gefken, Michael Neemann, Niklas

Gefken, Michael Rast

Neemann, Niklas Ye, Zhihao

Nier, Stefan Vogel, Mike

Rast Nier, Stefan

Vogel, Mike Neemann, Niklas

Ye, Zhihao Gefken, Michael

11/21,11/21

16/21,16/21

21/12,21/14

12/21,15/21

21/15,21/17

13/21,12/21

10/21,16/21

21/12,21/11

21/16,15/21,17/21

21/10,21/6

21/10,21/6 21/15,21/17

13/21,12/21 11/21,11/21

10/21,16/21 16/21,16/21

21/12,21/14 21/12,21/11

12/21,15/21 21/16,15/21,17/21

21/10,21/16 21/12,21/15

10/21,6/21 12/21,14/21

21/13,21/12 16/21,21/15,21/17

15/21,17/21 21/16,21/16

21/11,21/11 12/21,11/21

168 : 101

8 : 0

4 : 0

1.

89 : 168

0 : 8

0 : 4

5.

158 : 162

4 : 5

2 : 2

3.

158 : 123

6 : 2

3 : 1

2.

145 : 164

3 : 6

1 : 3

4.

Oldenburg Cup 2019 - HE C Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg


